HA79977 LY

Mail {ax bills to;
PR IS EAX A XX X X
ROROREEREX NREANRA X WEBTEXX
3653 38th, Highland, IN 46322 WARRANTY DEED

This Indenture Witnesseth that TERRY K. GROOT and FAYTHE GROOT, husband and wife, as
to an undivided half, of Lake County in the State of Indiana, CONVEY and WARRANT to JOHN J.
BOENDER and NANCY A. BOENDER, husband and wife, of Lake County in the State of Indiana, forand
in consideration of Ten (10.00) Dollars and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is
hereby acknowledged, the following Real Estate in the State of Indiana, to-wit:

Lot 4, liliana Industrial Park Addition, to the Town of Schererville, asshown in Plat Book 47,

page 141, and as amended by Certificate of Correction recorded June 26, 1978 as Document
No. 475641, in Lake County, Indiana, commonly described as 1145 Commercial Drive,

Schererville, Indiana. Key # 13-231-\

Suedinory 25uems] IRLL0OJeNYE

This conveyan m 18, exceptions,
encroachment: wildiag lin anﬁfrestnc ions o?recox\ e tes for the year
1994 payable i &H&l(i)als‘sﬁl@lﬁb' 3 subject to that
mortgage dated Auy 13‘ 15913 %l{ﬁ . 545545, made
by Terry K. Groot and Fa he ro n o er and Nancy A,
Boender, husband and wi e, to alu met auon an?c ammond Indlan. 1 United States

Corporation, to secure one note for $203,000.00 payable as therein provided, and the
covenants, agreements and provisions therein coatained, whichymortgage was modified by
Loan Modification Agreement recorded May 19, 1992 as Document No, 92031738,

Dated this 29th day of June, 1995.

— )
DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATIO / < /;7--—* -
ION
NAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANS?EE QUEL / -2 g
UL 6 1995 TERRY ROO ey
o
2 ORLICH — PR
4KE COUNTY %_g_.%‘f// -
STATE OF INDIANA )
) SS:
COUNTY OF LAKE ) -3
: b
>
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this ZjKda ‘vf J m
1995, personally appeared TERRY K. GROOT and FAYTHE GROOT, husbandgynd wafe, Q 3
acknowledged the'execution of the foregoing deed. o2 ol B
In Wx(neés wtfégpof I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed my official seag“ - g}gg
‘ . —’ 3 ‘\ ‘:-:
g & % 85

a“.'

i

- i -4 (\
: L \ A Janice L. Maddox, Notary Public /
My Comrmsslon Expires: Resident of Lake County, Indiana |
e |
_lanuauul..lm____ N

000263

This Instrument Prepared By: Jason L. Horn, Attorney at Law

9337 Calumet Avenue, Munster, IN 46321 )0 O%Jc |




